
De La Salle School 
2022 Term 1 Calendar of Events 

 
 

Week 
No. 

Date Day Event/Activity Level 

1 4 Jan Tue 
P1 Lasallians First Day at School 
P1 Curriculum Briefing for Parents 

P1 

1 5 Jan Wed All Lasallians report to School All 

3 17 Jan Mon DLS Inaugural Service All 

3 21 Jan Fri P6 Curriculum Briefing for Parents  

5 31 Jan Mon 
Chinese New Year’s Eve (curtailed hours – school 
ends at 10 am) 

All 

5 
1 & 2 
Feb 

Tue & 
Wed 

Chinese New Year (Public Holiday) All 

6 8 Feb Tue P4 Curriculum Briefing for Parents   

7 14 Feb Mon Total Defence Day Commemoration All 

7 
21 & 22 

Feb 
Mon & 

Tue 
Photo-taking for SMART Card (during curriculum 
time) 

P1 & 
P6 

8 24 Feb Thu P6 Continual Assessment (CA) - English (Paper 2) P6 

8 25 Feb Fri P6 CA - Math P6 

9 28 Feb Mon P6 CA – Mother Tongue (Paper 2)  P6 

9 1 Mar Tue P6 CA – Mother Tongue (Paper 1) P6 

9 2 Mar Wed P6 CA - Science P6 

9 2 Mar Wed Ash Wednesday  P4 - 6 

10 7 Mar Mon P6 CA – Higher Mother Tongue (Paper 1 & 2)  P6 

10 11 Mar Fri Home-Based Learning Day (No-school day) All 
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